House Rent Allowance 4,200.00

Conveyance Allowance 1,000.00

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE 1,680.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 200.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Profession Tax 208.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Total Earnings 23,880.00 Total Deductions 2,008.00

In words ( ) : Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Two Only Net Salary : 21,872.00

B. BRAUN MEDICAL (INDIA)

Payslip for the month of September 2025

Employee Code EM3691 Employee name Sivakumar

Bank Name ICICI Bank Bank Account Number 736701507454

Date of Joining 20 Feb 2023 Days Worked 30

PF Account Number Esic Account Number 5132435173

[...]

House Rent Allowance 4,200.00

Conveyance Allowance 1,000.00

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE 1,680.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 200.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Profession Tax 210.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Total Earnings 39,024.00 Total Deductions 2,010.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Seven Thousand Fourteen Only Net Salary : 37,014.00

B. BRAUN MEDICAL (INDIA)

Payslip for the month of August 2025

Employee Code EM3691 Employee name Sivakumar

Bank Name ICICI Bank Bank Account Number 736701507454

Date of Joining 20 Feb 2023 Days Worked 31

PF Account Number Esic Account Number 5132435173

[...]

House Rent Allowance 4,200.00

Conveyance Allowance 1,000.00

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE 1,680.00

OTHER ALLOWANCE 200.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Profession Tax 208.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Total Earnings 23,880.00 Total Deductions 2,008.00

In words ( ) : Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Two Only Net Salary : 21,872.00